Schedule of Fees
(Pilot Scheme for Mediation for the eMPF Platform)

Table A: Fee Scale (For cases at or below HKD 1,000,000 dispute amount)

eMPF User eMPF Company
(User) (eMPF)
Making Enquiries Free of charge Free of charge
Filing an Application Form $200 $200
Mediation (for and up to 4 hours)| Per Case Per Case
Amount of claim:
e Lessthan $200,000 $1,000 $5,000
e Between $200,000 and | $2.000 $10,000

$1,000,000

Fees to be incurred after 4 hours

Amount of claim:
e Less than $200,000

e Between $200,000
$1,000,000

and

Per hour or part thereof
$750
$1,500

Per hour or part thereof
$750
$1,500

Note:

1. Total mediation costs are capped at $20,000.
2. All fees are in Hong Kong dollars and are not refundable after payments have been

made to the FDRC.




Table B : Fee Scale (For cases of over HKD 1,000,000 dispute amount)

$10,000,000

eMPF User eMPF Company
(User) (eMPF)

Making Enquiries Free of charge Free of charge
Filing an Application Form $200 $200
Mediation (for and up to 4 hours) | Per Case Per Case
Amount of claim:
e Between $1,000,001 and $2,500 $12,500

$2,000,000
e Between $2,000,001 and $3,000 $15,000

$3,000,000
e Between $3,000,001 and $3,500 $17.500

$5,000,000
e Between $5,000,001 and $4,000 $20,000

Fees to be incurred after 4 hours

Amount of claim (in total):
Between $1,000,0001and

$10,000,000

Per hour or part thereof
$1,500

Per hour or part thereof
$1,500

2.

Notes:
1.

Total mediation are capped at $30,000 for cases up to claim amount $10,000,000.

Fees for cases above $10,000,000 to be agreed amongst the Parties, the Mediator and the

FDRC.

The FDRC will deduct an administrative fee of $1,000, $1,500, $2,000 and $2,500 respectively

from the total fee payable to the Mediator, for the monetary bands over $1,000,000.

All fees are in Hong Kong dollars and are not refundable after payments have been made to

the FDRC.




